
7th Grade Team Team Number Coach Email Telephone
Jefferson - White 1 Kyle Sheperd kyle@luckycoininc.com
Monroe 2
Barrow County 3 Coach Green lamar_green72@yahoo.com
Loganville 4 Jimmy Lively lively.jimmy1985@gmail.com 678-982-1165
Jackson County 5 Fred Richardson Flee_1102@yahoo.com
AA - Green 6 Shawn Harding sharding@athensacademy.org
Youth Warriors 7 Brandon Billingsly brandon.vanzell19@gmail.com
AA - White 8 Michael Shuler msimmss@hotmail.com
North Oconee - Gold 9 Kevin Florence kflorence2@gmail.com

Carlie Williams carliejr1972@gmail.com
Travis Stohl tstoll6853@gmail.com

St. Joes 11 Patrick Rodriguez Patrick.b.rodriguez82@gmail.com
Coach Millington kate.millington@gmail.com
Jarvis Wynn marlon.millington@gmail.com

North Oconee - White 13 Lee Willis leewillisiii@hotmail.com
Cedar Shoals 14 Brian Smith brianlsmith2118@gmail.com
Hebron Christian 15 Shane Fordam ugashane@gmail.com
East Jackson 16 Noah Willis noah.willis@jcss.us 706-540-8515
Apalachee 17 James Maney 472jm@ppi.us
Jefferson - Blue 18 Sam Miller samvmiller@gmail.com 678-414-0906 
George Walton 19 Scott Jackson sjackson@gwa.com
Loganville Christian 20 Donte Eberharde dontae@lcalions.com
Athens Christian 21 Alan Haas haashold1@gmail.com
BCA - Navy 22 Coach Cooper
BCA - Silver 23 Kyle Hale
PACS - Blue 24 Brandon Townley townleyb@gmail.com

6th Grade Team Coach Email Telephone
Monroe 25 Kyle Williams kyle.williams@walton.k12.ga.us
Oconee 26 Greg Moore Greg.Moore@fivestarfoodservice.com
Jefferson - Blue 27 Sam Miller samvmiller@gmail.com
Jefferson - Red 28 Josh O'hara joshtohara@gmail.com

Emory Patterson emoryuga@hotmail.com
Josh Clark Clarkjoshua82@gmail.com

AA - Green 30 Michael Shuler msimmss@hotmail.com
Athens Christian - Gold 31 Jeff Vaughn jeff.vaughn@athenschristianschool.org
Youth Warriors 32 Dave McCollum steelerirish77@gmail.com
North Oconee - White 33 Rob Adkisson radkisson@Zaxbys.com 706-340-4035

Ryan Katz ryankatz78@yahoo.com
Gus Sams samsgus@gmail.com

North Oconee 35 Bronson Crawford bronsoncrawford@gmail.com
Ben Sanders bts352@hotmail.com
John Morecraft john.morecraft@nm.com

Jackson County 37 Paul Conner pconner0609@gmail.com
Kimberly Williams kstepp2301@yahoo.com
Allan Williams caw20099@yahoo.com

George Walton Academy 39 Darin Wasileski drwazi@hotmail.com
Lake Oconee Academy 40 Chris Daniluk cdaniluk@icloud.com
BCA - Navy 41 Coach Keeble
BCA - Silver 42 Shawn Haney
Athens Christian - Purple 43 Coach Jackel
Loganville 44 Lourn Evans lourn.evans@yahoo.com 607-377-6641
PACS - Blue 45 Andy Thoms andy@seesparkgo.com
PACS - Yellow 46 Tyler Garretson tyler@garretson-sports.com
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5th Grade Team Coach Email Telephone
Barrow Elementary 47 Coach Stokes s_antwan@yahoo.com
Lake Oconee Academy 48 Chris Daniluk cdaniluk@icloud.com
Loganville 49 Walter Sapp walker.sapp@gmail.com 678-525-2032
Franklin County 50 Ben Huff benhuff49@yahoo.com
Jefferson 51 Russ Warden wardenr@clarke.k12.ga.us
North Oconee 52 Bronson Crawford bronsoncrawford@gmail.com
Athens Christian - Gold 53 Jake Westbrook jake.westbrook@athenschristianschool.org
Clarke 54 Matt Pruitt mkpruitt76@gmail.com
Jackson County 55 Drew Williams amwilliams@jcss.us
George Walton Academy 56 Garrett Lussi garrettlussi@gmail.com
Oconee 57 Randy Cass rcass@forestech.us
Loganville Christian 58 Donte Eberharde dontae@lcalions.com
Westminster 59 Brett Grayson morgangrayson79@gmail.com
North Oconee 60 Joe Boone joeboone24@hotmail.com
East Jackson 61 Will Tolbert dawgfanwill@yahoo.com 706-340-1514
Athens Academy 62 Billy Olson theolsonlawoffice@gmail.com
Athens Christian - Purple 63 BJ Stone platinumelitesigns@gmail.com

Bill Hubbard whubb7@gmail.com
Eric Bounds coach.e.bounds@gmail.com

BCA - Navy 65 Tim Rogers
BCA - Silver 66 Kevin Powers
St. Joes 67 Patrick Rodriguez Patrick.b.rodriguez82@gmail.com
PACS - Blue 68 Duke Gibbs duke@gibbscapital.com
PACS - Yellow 69 Michelle Plaster mplaster@ourfamilyhealthcenter.com

4th Grade Team Coach Email Telephone
Clarke 70 Coack Jack calhoun2710@gmail.com
Monroe 71 Kyle Williams kyle.williams@walton.k12.ga.us
Oconee - White 72 Reid Waller reidwaller@yahoo.com 704-369-1936
PACS - Blue 73 James Hester hestercre@gmail.com
Jefferson 74 Jon Veldhuis jon.veldhuis@jeffcityschools.org
Oconee - Blue 75 Garrett Rudd garrettrudd@yahoo.com 952-484-3533
Lake Oconee Academy 76 Chris Daniluk cdaniluk@icloud.com

Vic Copeland victor.copeland1@gmail.com
Micah micahbuilder@yahoo.com
Kyle kyle.nelson61@yahoo.com

North Oconee - Gold 78 Jeremy Curtis jeremiahjcurtis@gmail.com
Michael Youngblood myoungblood1980@yahoo.com
Adam Swan adamseisre@gmail.com
Stephanie Schupska schupska@gmail.com
Cassidy Matthews cassidybmathews@gmail.com

North Oconee - White 81 John Mark Chestnut jmchestnut@gmail.com
Jackson County 82 Sami Rasmussen sami.rasmussen@jcss.us
Madison 83 Demario Smith dsmth1024@yahoo.com
George Walton Academy 84 Lamonique Pierre lpierre@gwa.com
BCA 85 Josh Reed

Scott Brannon sbrannon333@gmail.com
Joey Costa joey@costainc.com

3rd Grade Team Coach Email Telephone
Athens Academy - Green 87 Scott Eady scotteady77@gmail.com
Oconee 88 Kendall Kineard kendall.kineard@gmail.com
PACS - Blue 89 Matt Currie matthewallancurrie@gmail.com
North Oconee 90 Lance Boyer LMBOYER@SOUTHERNCO.COM
Madison 91 Brent Bird brentbird@madison.k12.ga.us

Joey Their joeythier@gmail.com
natalie@m_clip.com

Bill Hubbard whubb7@gmail.com
Eric Bounds coach.e.bounds@gmail.com

GWA - Red 94 Lamonique Pierre lpierre@gwa.com
GWA - Black 95 Grace Martin gmartin@gwa.com
Athens Academy - White 96 Scott Eady scotteady77@gmail.com
PACS - Yellow 97 Stephen Byerly stinabyerly@gmail.com
Westminster 98 Kelly Mendiola kellymendiola@gmail.com
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